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113/03/01 287,181 6,553,587 23.20 23.20 22.60 22.70 -0.45 832
113/03/04 214,471 4,900,100 22.70 2295 22.60 22.90 +0.20 1,174
113/03/05 385,227 8,762,840 23.05 23.10 2255 22.60 -0.30 1,032
113/03/06 335,948 7,757,653 22.60 23.25 2255 23.10 +0.50 1,208
113/03/07 60,634 1,401,183 23.20 23.20 2285 2290 -0.20 410
113/03/08 172,497 3,919,352 22.80 2295 2250 22.50 -0.40 489
113/03/11 96,592 2,195,501 22.60 22.85 22.50 22.65 +0.15 292
113/03/12 258,120 5,871,021 2290 2295 2250 22.70 +0.05 411
113/03/13 362,292 8,370,027 23.00 23.30 2290 23.10 +0.40 403
113/03/14 299,529 6,824,168 23.30 23.30 2250 22.70 -0.40 505
113/03/15 278,340 6,261,857 23.00 23.00 22.20 22.55 -0.15 1,121
113/03/18 172,587 3,878,190 22.65 22.80 22.20 22.20 -0.35 572

113/03/19 95,868 2,145,886 22.25 22.65 22.25 22.50 +0.30 197
113/03/20 195,062 4,407,756 22.55 2270 22.50 22.60 +0.10 132
113/03/21 45,133 1,020,696 22.65 22.65 22.55 22.55 -0.05 210
113/03/22 116,936 2,644,508 22.70 2275 2255 22.55 0.00 180
113/03/25 90,132 2,030,594 22.55 2270 2245 22.50 -0.05 349

113/03/26 337,252 7,517,531 22.50 2250 2215 22.15 -0.35 615
113/03/27 259,783 5,826,381 22.15 22.65 2215 22.20 +0.05 452
113/03/28 96,502 2,171,768 22.50 2255 2240 22.55 +0.35 304
113/03/29 280,935 6,237,220 22.55 2255 22.00 22.35 -0.20 639

sRBR :
1. RFSRsRBE: + /- /X" iR/ B/ ALUE
2. EAZmETEN SRR, TR, BETEE. BRI 2HE. 1E8E.
3. ETFEHESE/NMEAK, M. S, CF |, "ZETFLIIMNEERZZ .

4. EERE R EEMER | Rl 2B ERERFEER O,

https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20240301&stockNo=3164&response=html



